## The Indio Police Officers, John Rose Memorial, Widows Emergency & Scholarship Fund

82-085 HANSON DRIVE INDIO, CA 92201-7498 760-349-1002

The Indio Police Officers, John Rose Memorial is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization dedicated to aiding Indio Police Officers injured or killed in the line of duty and their families. This trust is made possible only through the generous support from people like yourself. All donations received are deposited directly into the trust fund and no monies are used for salaries. Our Board of Trustees, Advisors, and Aides all volunteer their time to this most worthy charity.

Please indicate the amount of your → cash donation or the value of the gift and the information requested below.  Mail this form with your donation to:  Indio Police Officers, John Rose Memorial 82-085 Hanson Drive Indio, CA 92201-7498  OR CALL US AND WE'LL BE GLAD TO		Cash / promotional items or gift certificate value  Premier "Ace" Sponsor - \$10,000 Corporate "Eagle" Sponsor - \$5,000 Business "Birdie: Sponsor - \$ 1,000 Banner "Par" Sponsor - \$ 500 Sign "Bogie" Sponsor - \$ 250 Tournament Sponsor - \$100
Name:		
Address:		
E-mail:		

## PLEASE CUT HERE AND SAVE BOTTOM FOR YOUR RECORDS

The Indio Police Officers, John Rose Memorial, Widows Emergency & Scholarship fund is recognized as a *Charitable Organization* as defined in section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, *Tax I.D.* 88-0516473. We are dedicated solely to the men and women of the Indio Police Department and your donation helps to ensure that if a tragedy befalls a police officer, help will be available to them and their family. Your contribution of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ is gratefully acknowledged. Federal law requires that we inform you with this receipt that your donation is tax deductible to the full extent of the law. No goods or services were provided in exchange for your gift, in whole or in part. Thank you for your continued support.